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 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 
     7. 
 
     8. 
 
     9. 
 
    10. 
 
    11. 
 
    12. 
 
    13. 
 
    14. 
 
      

White washing two coats 
 
Distempering two coats with oil bound 
 
Applying a coat of cement primer 

 
Painting two coat complete 
 
P/L. C.C. (1:2:4) roof grading 
 
Removal of old tarfelt complete 
 
Bitumen painting top of roof 
 
P/F. 580 mm. W.C.Pan 
 
P/F. Self clearing trap 100 dia. 
 
P/F. Foot rest as per specification 
 
P/F. 100 mm. Dia. Waste pipe PVC 
 
12 mm. Thick C.P. (1:6) as per specification 
 
6 mm. Thick C.P. (1:3) in ceiling 
 
25 mm. Thick C.C. (1:2:4) in flooring 
 
  

Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Cum 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Each 
 

Each 
 

Pair 
 

metre 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 
  

404.50 
 

 161.00 
 

  161.00 
 

81.00 
 

3.00 
 

84.00 
 

84.00 
 

02 
 

02 
 

02 
 

2.25 
 

26.58 
 

10.00 
 

28.50 
 
  

 4.10 
 
    14.90 

 
17.20 

 
22.85 

 
3314.95 

 
1.86 

 
63.00 

 
398.40 

 
544.30 

 
112.85 

 
163.40 

 
67.65 

 
62.15 

 
141.46 

 
  

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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